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Exhibitors in Alphabetical Order

146 A Right Place for Seniors 135 My Medical Destination

310 AARP California 151 New York Life

149 AARP UnitedHealthCare 362 Northwestern Wealth Management and Insurance Services

105 Accredited Home Care 143 Nurse Next Door

103 ACI Medical, LLC 241 Oasis Senior Advisors

234
Adventures by the Book, featuring author & travel expert Patricia 
Schultz

111 Pacific Research Network

257 AETNA 118 Pacifica Senior Living

106 Alignment Healthcare 122 Pacifica Senior Living

342 AlphaCore Wealth Advisory 242 Paradise Village

355 American Safety Group 335 Patron's Corner

400 American Vision Windows & Bath 334 Peerfit Move

414 Arch Health Medical Group 117 PermaDontics

127 Baja Real Estate Market 240 Photos Movies & More

422 Balboa Cremation Services 101 Preston Estate Planning, APLC

221 Bath Fitter 418 Rancho Costa Verde

243 Better Business Bureau 344 Reborn Cabinets

335
Better With Age Tasting Stage & Lounge, sponsored by SunPower by 
Stellar Solar

229 Relax The Back

328 Boston Scientific Men's Health 159 Relaxation Lounge, sponsored by Vitality Web The Back Store

328 Boston Scientific Prostate Health 216 Renovation Realty & SoldKey

235 Bridlewood Insurance Services 155 Richard Lederer, U-T Language Columnist

142 Cal MediConnect (Medicare-and-Medi-Cal health plan) 245 San Diego Coalition for Compassionate Care (SDCCC)

254 California Mentor 206 San Diego County Credit Union

153 CapTel Outreach 327 San Diego Elder Law Center

363 Caring Transitions of Carlsbad and La Jolla 306 San Diego Gas & Electric

261 Certified Senior Advisors 317 San Diego Military Advisory Council

416 Christina Frey Insurance Agency 353 San Diego Oasis

238 Clear Choice Hearing Aid Center 207 San Diego Sleep Therapy

326 ClearCaptions, LLC 317 San Diego Veterans Coalition

252 Compassion & Choices 239 SCAN Health Plan

360 Complete Health Dentistry - Brian Davey DDS 318 Seacrest At Home

412 County of San Diego, Aging & Independence Services 318 Seacrest Village

317 Courage to Call 134 Security National Life & Singing Hills

340 Dreamstyle Remodeling 359 Seni - TZMO USA

Lobby Drew Schlosberg's Radio Show 249 Senior Savers

307 Edward Jones Investments 308 Shared Solutions America

236 El Camino Memorial Park 250 Shen Yun - A Great American Story

154 Emotional Wellness with Essential Oils Lobby Show Information

350 Featheringill Mortuary 351 Sleep Number

145 Friendly Shoes 137 Soleil Communications (Welk Resorts)

141 Funeraria Del Angel 201 St. Paul's Senior Services

354 George G. Glenner Alzheimer's Family Centers, Inc. 144 Sungarden Terrace

352 George Skaljac Insurance Services 100 Sweepstakes

349 Getaround 204 The Osher Lifelong Learning Institute at SDSU

404 Ghio Insurance Agency, Inc. 212 The San Diego Union-Tribune - Circulation

408 Golf Schools by Golf Made Simple 301 The San Diego Union-Tribune - Editorial

130 Harmony Home Medical 121 Thrivent Financial  

356 HearUSA 311 Torrey Holistics

217 Humana MarketPOINT, Inc. 420 Union of Pan Asian Communities (UPAC)

338 InnerOptimal, Inc. 107 Urolift

139 Integrative Wellness Center of San Diego 317 USS Midway Museum

157 Jack Powell Chrysler Dodge Jeep RAM Lobby Veronica Mitchell, Ask Veronica, SDUT Columnist

256 Jean Isaacs San Diego Dance Theater 317 Veterans Resource Center

348 Joan Price, Senior Sex Author & Speaker 317 Veterans Village of San Diego

255 Kaleo 317 Vets Community Connections

222 Lawyers Title Company 335 Viva Foods Health Kitchen

209 LeadingAge California 361 Walkabout International

263 Legacy Funeral & Cremation Care 331 Wells Fargo Advisors

357 LifeWave 345 Westmont Living

248 Mercy Physicians Medical Group 227 YMCA of San Diego County

253 Monte Vista Village Senior Living 156 Zen All-Natural Balms

220 Movement Mortgage



Exhibitors in Numerical Order

100 Sweepstakes 256 Jean Isaacs San Diego Dance Theater

101 Preston Estate Planning, APLC 257 AETNA

103 ACI Medical, LLC 261 Certified Senior Advisors

105 Accredited Home Care 263 Legacy Funeral & Cremation Care

106 Alignment Healthcare 301 The San Diego Union-Tribune - Editorial

107 Urolift 306 San Diego Gas & Electric

111 Pacific Research Network 307 Edward Jones Investments

117 PermaDontics 308 Shared Solutions America

118 Pacifica Senior Living 310 AARP California

121 Thrivent Financial  311 Torrey Holistics

122 Pacifica Senior Living 317 Courage to Call

127 Baja Real Estate Market 317 San Diego Military Advisory Council

130 Harmony Home Medical 317 San Diego Veterans Coalition

134 Security National Life & Singing Hills 317 USS Midway Museum

135 My Medical Destination 317 Veterans Resource Center

137 Soleil Communications (Welk Resorts) 317 Veterans Village of San Diego

139 Integrative Wellness Center of San Diego 317 Vets Community Connections

141 Funeraria Del Angel 318 Seacrest At Home

142 Cal MediConnect (Medicare-and-Medi-Cal health plan) 318 Seacrest Village

143 Nurse Next Door 326 ClearCaptions, LLC

144 Sungarden Terrace 327 San Diego Elder Law Center

145 Friendly Shoes 328 Boston Scientific Men's Health

146 A Right Place for Seniors 328 Boston Scientific Prostate Health

149 AARP UnitedHealthCare 331 Wells Fargo Advisors

151 New York Life 334 Peerfit Move

153 CapTel Outreach 335 Patron's Corner

154 Emotional Wellness with Essential Oils 335
Better With Age Tasting Stage & Lounge, sponsored by 
SunPower by Stellar Solar

155 Richard Lederer, U-T Language Columnist 335 Viva Foods Health Kitchen

156 Zen All-Natural Balms 338 InnerOptimal, Inc.

157 Jack Powell - Chrysler Dodge Jeep RAM 340 Dreamstyle Remodeling

159 Relaxation Lounge, sponsored by Vitality Web The Back Store 342 AlphaCore Wealth Advisory

201 St. Paul's Senior Services 344 Reborn Cabinets

204 The Osher Lifelong Learning Institute at SDSU 345 Westmont Living

206 San Diego County Credit Union 348 Joan Price, Senior Sex Author & Speaker

207 San Diego Sleep Therapy 349 Getaround

209 LeadingAge California 350 Featheringill Mortuary

212 The San Diego Union-Tribune - Circulation 351 Sleep Number

216 Renovation Realty & SoldKey 352 George Skaljac Insurance Services

217 Humana MarketPOINT, Inc. 353 San Diego Oasis

220 Movement Mortgage 354 George G. Glenner Alzheimer's Family Centers, Inc.

221 Bath Fitter 355 American Safety Group

222 Lawyers Title Company 356 HearUSA

227 YMCA of San Diego County 357 LifeWave

229 Relax The Back 359 Seni - TZMO USA

234
Adventures by the Book, featuring author & travel expert Patricia 
Schultz

360 Complete Health Dentistry - Brian Davey DDS

235 Bridlewood Insurance Services 361 Walkabout International

236 El Camino Memorial Park 362 Northwestern Wealth Management and Insurance Services

238 Clear Choice Hearing Aid Center 363 Caring Transitions of Carlsbad and La Jolla

239 SCAN Health Plan 400 American Vision Windows & Bath

240 Photos Movies & More 404 Ghio Insurance Agency, Inc.

241 Oasis Senior Advisors 408 Golf Schools by Golf Made Simple

242 Paradise Village 412 County of San Diego, Aging & Independence Services

243 Better Business Bureau 414 Arch Health Medical Group

245 San Diego Coalition for Compassionate Care (SDCCC) 416 Christina Frey Insurance Agency

248 Mercy Physicians Medical Group 418 Rancho Costa Verde

249 Senior Savers 420 Union of Pan Asian Communities (UPAC)

250 Shen Yun - A Great American Story 422 Balboa Cremation Services

252 Compassion & Choices Lobby Drew Schlosberg's Radio Show

253 Monte Vista Village Senior Living Lobby Show Information

254 California Mentor Lobby Veronica Mitchell, Ask Veronica, SDUT Columnist

255 Kaleo
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